 1 / 7
Specification Sheet for Approved
Customer Name:
Customer Part No.:
Ceaiya Part No: CR8040 Series
Spec No: L058-1
  【For Customer Approval Only】
If you Approval, Please Stamp

L:HIOKI3532-50        DCR:HIOKI 3540         Isat / Irise: HP4284A+42841
Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(±%)
DCR(mΩ)
±30%
Isat
(A)
Irise
(A)
Test
Condition
Marking
CR8040-R56N 0.56 30 5 11.5 7.6 1MHz /0.25V R56
CR8040-1R0N 1.0 30 8 9.85 6.30 100KHz /0.25V 1R0
CR8040-1R5N 1.5 30 10 8.15 5.65 100KHz /0.25V 1R5
CR8040-2R2N 2.2 30 12 7.10 5.15 100KHz /0.25V 2R2
CR8040-3R3N 3.3 30 17 6.50 4.40 100KHz /0.25V 3R3
CR8040-3R6N 3.6 30 17 6.50 4.20 100KHz /0.25V 3R6
CR8040-4R7N 4.7 30 20 5.90 4.00 100KHz /0.25V 4R7
CR8040-5R6N 5.6 30 24 5.50 3.80 100KHz /0.25V 5R6
CR8040-6R8M 6.8 20 28 4.55 3.60 100KHz /0.25V 6R8
CR8040-8R2M 8.2 20 35 4.20 3.40 100KHz /0.25V 8R2
CR8040-100M 10 20 37 3.60 3.10 100KHz /0.25V 100
CR8040-120M 12 20 45 3.30 2.80 100KHz /0.25V 120
CR8040-150M 15 20 56 2.95 2.50 100KHz /0.25V 150
CR8040-180M 18 20 58 2.70 2.40 100KHz /0.25V 180
CR8040-220M 22 20 74 2.40 2.00 100KHz /0.25V 220
CR8040-270M 27 20 80 2.15 1.90 100KHz /0.25V 270
CR8040-330M 33 20 100 2.05 1.70 100KHz /0.25V 330
CR8040-470M 47 20 158 1.75 1.50 100KHz /0.25V 470
CR8040-560M 56 20 160 1.55 1.40 100KHz /0.25V 560
CR8040-680M 68 20 196 1.45 1.20 100KHz /0.25V 680
CR8040-820M 82 20 245 1.30 1.10 100KHz /0.25V 820
CR8040-101M 100 20 295 1.15 1.00 100KHz /0.25V 101
CR8040-121M 120 20 380 1.10 0.90 100KHz /0.25V 121
CR8040-151M 150 20 470 1.10 0.80 100KHz /0.25V 151
CR8040-171M 170 20 538 0.95 0.75 100KHz /0.25V 171
CR8040-181M 180 20 610 0.90 0.75 100KHz /0.25V 181
CR8040-221M 220 20 660 0.85 0.70 100KHz /0.25V 221
CR8040-331M 330 20 970 0.68 0.55 100KHz /0.25V 331
CR8040-471M 470 20 1400 0.60 0.48 100KHz /0.25V 471
CR8040-681M 680 20 1750 0.50 0.45 100KHz /0.25V 681
Recommended land pattern
A
B F
E